
Iced Latte
Water 
Cans 
Cartons
Bottles of Juice
Fruit Shoot
Cup of milk

3.20
1.20
from 1.30
1.20
2.10
1.40
70p

Sandwiches

Ham
Cheese 
Ham & Cheese 
Tuna Mayo
Egg Mayo

4.70
4.70
4.95
4.95
4.95

Choice of a white or wholemeal served
with crisps & a side salad 

MENU
Light Bites

Hot Drinks

Toast with Butter

Bagel with Butter 

Crumpet with Butter
Tea Cake with Butter

White or wholemeal 

Extra topping: Jam/ Cream cheese/
Nutella

We are very happy to cater for food allergies and intolerances. Please
speak to a member of the team regarding ingredients prior to ordering.

1.60

2.00

2.00
2.00

0.80

Little Ones

Cold Drinks

Snack Lunch
Choice of sandwich, Ham,
Cheese, Cream Cheese or Jam
crisps, babybel cheese/raisins
and a drink.

4.25

Americano
Espresso
Latte
Cappuccino 
Flat White
Mocha
Babyccino
Hot Chocolate
Baby Hot Chocolate
Yorkshire Tea
Herbal Tea
Syrup
Oat milk 

Cakes & Treats 
Please see the counter for fresh
cakes and sweet treats.
Gluten free options available.

Gluten free options available.

2.40
2.20
2.95
2.95
2.95
3.25
1.20
3.25
2.00
1.95
2.40
0.50
0.30


