

Light Bites

Toast with Butter	1.60
White or wholemeal	
Crumpet with Butter	2.00
Tea Cake with Butter	2.00
Bagel with Butter	2.00
Extra topping: Jam/ Cream cheese/ Nutella	0.80

Sandwiches

Choice of a white or wholemeal served with crisps & a side salad

4.70
4.70
4.95
4.95
4.95

Gluten free options available.

Little Ones

4.25 **Snack Lunch**

Choice of sandwich, Ham, Cheese, Cream Cheese or Jam crisps, babybel cheese/raisins and a drink.

Hot Drinks

Americano	2.40
Espresso	2.20
Latte	2.95
Cappuccino	2.95
Flat White	2.95
Mocha	3.25
Babyccino	1.20
Hot Chocolate	3.25
Baby Hot Chocolate	2.00
Yorkshire Tea	1.95
Herbal Tea	2.40
Syrup	0.50
Oat milk	0.30

Cold Drinks

Iced Latte	3.20
Water	1.20
Cans	from 1.30
Cartons	1.20
Bottles of Juice	2.10
Fruit Shoot	1.40
Cup of milk	70p

Cakes & Treats

Please see the counter for fresh cakes and sweet treats. Gluten free options available.

We are very happy to cater for food allergies and intolerances. Please speak to a member of the team regarding ingredients prior to ordering.